
IND. N°  DIS. DENOMINATION Q.

 1  59A_024  SIDE  2

 2  CME_FARETTO_LED_FISSO_L500 -  1

 3  CMM_058  HINGE SOUTCHO EH-6C-5V4-38  2

 4  350_044  350_044  4

 5  109_156  PLIERS IMPELLER DX  1

 6  59A_015  PARTICULAR LOWER HOOD FIXING  2

 7  59A_016  PARTICULAR UPPER HOOD FIXING  2

 8  241_028  FLANGE REDUCTION 150-120  1

 9  59A_012  FIXING HOOD BRACKET  2

 10  A18_030  A18_030  2

 11  24_122  CAPACITOR BOX  1

 12  24_123  CAPACITOR BOX COVER  1

 13  FIA_083  CASSETTE FILTER 205x273  3

 14  109_157  FIXING IMPELLER NUT RH  1

 15  178_053  178_053  4

 16  59A_731  PERIMETRAL PANEL X 90 AIRLUX ASSEMBLY  1

 17  CMM_060  MAGNET Ø 16 X 20MM M4X7  90N  2

 18  178_054  SLIDING BRAKET  4

 19  178_055  178_055  4

 20  178_056  178_056  4

 21  178_059  178_059  4

 22  178_702  ASSEMBLED INTERNAL HOOD SUPPORT  4

 23  223_110  BRACKET CABLE STOP  2

 24  520_036  520_036  3

 25  28A_022  STOPPER BACK  1

 26  59A_001  CASING 90X50  1

 27  59A_002  FILTER SUPPORT 90X50  1

 28  59A_006  BLOWER SUPPORT  1

 29  59A_007  SIDE BLOWER SUPPORT  2

 30  59A_017  CONTROL BRACKET  1

 31  59A_701  MAIN BODY 90X50  1

 32  59A_703  BLOWER SUPPORT ASSEMBLY  1

 33  59A_730  GENERAL ASSEMBLY X 90 AIRLUX  1

 34  59A_732  EXPLODED DRAWING AIRLUX INOX  1

 35  A18_362  UNALIGNED FLANGE  2

 36  A65_028  A65_028  1

 37  A65_029  KS SWITCH BOX  1

 38  A65_030  A65_030  1

 39  A65_031  A65_031  1

 40  A65_032  A65_032  4

 41  CME_10-01-3026  5.08MM PITCH SPOX CRIMP TERMINAL HOUSING  3

 42  CME_10-01-3076  5.08MM PITCH SPOX CRIMP TERMINAL HOUSING  1

 43  CME_10-32-1021  5.08MM PITCH SPOX HEADER VERTICAL FRICTION LOCK  3

 44  CME_10-32-1071  5.08MM PITCH SPOX HEADER VERTICAL FRICTION LOCK  1

 45  CME_026  EL TRASFORMER 105 W  2

 46  CME_044  CONNECTOR 4 WAYS FEMALE UP-LOK  1

 47  CME_045  CONNECTOR 4 WAYS MALE UP-LOK  1

 48  CME_022012055  2.54 MM KK CRP TRM HSG IL  1

 49  CME_022012085  2.54 MM KK CRP TRM HSG IL  1

 50  CME_ALIMENT_LEDVELO_TCI_SC LED POWER SUPPLIER (DIMMER)  1

 51  CME_CAVO_ALIM  -  1

 52  CME_CONDENSATORE  CME_CONDENSATORE  1

 53  CME_CONN_ADIMPEX  CONNECTOR 10 WAY FLAT  1

 54  CME_CONNETTORE_F2  CME_CONNETTORE_F2  1

 55  CME_CONNETTORE_F3  CME_CONNETTORE_F3  1

 56  CME_CONNETTORE_F4  CME_CONNETTORE_F4  1

 57  CME_CONNETTORE_F6_  CONNECTOR 6 WAYS F UNIVERSAL LOCK  1

 58  CME_CONNETTORE_F9  CME_CONNETTORE_F9  1

 59  CME_CONNETTORE_F9_  CONNECTOR 9 WAYS F UNIVERSAL LOCK  1

 60  CME_CONNETTORE_FLAT  CME_CONNETTORE_FLAT  1

 61  CME_CONNETTORE_M2  CME_CONNETTORE_M2  1

 62  CME_CONNETTORE_M3  CME_CONNETTORE_M3  1

 63  CME_CONNETTORE_M4  CME_CONNETTORE_M4  1

 64  CME_CONNETTORE_M6  CME_CONNETTORE_M6  1

 65  CME_CONNETTORE_M9  CME_CONNETTORE_M9  2

 66  CME_CONNETTORE_STS  CME_CONNETTORE_STS  2

 67  CME_ESTR_FARETTO_LED_FISSO_L500 CME_ESTR_FARETTO_LED_FISSO_L500  1

 68  CME_LAT-FIX-DX-FH-02  CME_LAT-FIX-DX-FH-02  1

 69  CME_LAT-FIX-SX-FH-02  CME_LAT-FIX-SX-FH-02  1

 70  CME_MOL-FIX-FH-02  CME_MOL-FIX-FH-02  2

 71  CME_VETRO_FARETTO_LED_L500 CME_VETRO_FARETTO_LED_L500  1

 72  CMM_BOCCOLA_M4  STEEL BUSHING M4 4103313  12

 73  CMM_BOCCOLA_M6  CMM_BOCCOLA_M6  4

 74  CMM_GRANO_4_10  SETSCREW UNI 5923 M4x10  2

 75  CMM_INSERTO_FILETT_M4 HEXAG.M4 THREADED INSERT ART. M4-20TS2H  10

 76  D04_035  6 PIN LOCK CABLE  2

 77  D04_035_ASM  6 PIN LOCK CABLE  1

 78  D05_023  9 PIN LOCK CABLE  4

 79  D05_023_ASM  9 PIN LOCK CABLE  2

 80  D10_010  NO RETURN VALVE  2

 81  D13_001  BLOWER RH M8  1

 82  D13_002  BLOWER LF  1

 83  D13_003  CABLE FIXING  1

 84  D13_704  IMPELLER MOTOR 8/20  1

 85  D13_704_PART  IMPELLER MOTOR 8/20  1

 86  K04_015  CONTROL BOX  1

 87  K04_016  CONTROL COVER  1

 88  K04_017  PCB  1

 89  K04_018  CONNECTOR COVER  1

 90  K20_001_ASM  CONTROL BOARD BOX  1

 91  K20_002  PCB  1

 92  K20_003_ASM  CONTROL BOARD COVER  1

 93  K20_701  CONTROL BOARD  1

 94  M04_005  UPPER CAP  1

 95  M05_001  M05_001  1

 96  M05_002  M05_002  1

 97  M05_003  M05_003  1

 98  M05_004  M05_004  1

 99  M05_700  MOTOR 8/20 K 4S RH  1

 100  A65_724  EXPLODED DRAWING  1

 101  RIVETTO_TC_32_79_MG  RIVET _x_ CYLINDRIC HEAD  46

 102  VITE_2-2X9-5_TC_CR  VITE_2-2X9-5_TC_CR  2

 103  VITE_2-9X12-7_TC_CR  VITE_2-9X12-7_TC_CR  9

 104  VITE_2-9X6-5_RST_PN_PZ_SPU_ZN SCREW 2.9x9.5 RST PN PZ SPU ZN  2

 105  VITE_M4X8  VITE_M4X8  3

 300  D13_700  MOTOR GROUP 8/20  1

 450  K04_724  CONTROL GROUP BRUSHLESS  1

Created by Bellucci, Daniele
Denomination

EXPLODED DRAWING AIRLUX INOX

Rif. AIRLUX

Modif.by Bellucci, Daniele

Approved by 

Approval date 

Doc. status 

Drawing N.
59A_732

Rev
01

*

*

*
*

 11 

 12 

 8 

 4 

 9 

 6 

 7 

 1 

 16 

 10 

 100 

 2 

 3 

 17 

 300 

 13  450 

450


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



